2026 Milestones Holiday Closures

Thu. January 1% Closed

New Year’s Day

Fri. January 2"9- Closed

New Year’s break

Mon. January 19" - Closed

MLK Jr. Day

Mon. February 16'™"- Closed

President’s Day

Mon. April 20" - Closed

Patriot’s Day

Mon. May 25" - Closed

Memorial Day

Fri. June 19" - Closed

Juneteenth

Fri. July 3" - Closed

4" of July break

Mon. July 6"- Closed

4" of July break

Wed. August 14" - Closed

Professional development Day

Mon. September 7*- Closed

Labor Day

Mon. October 12" - Closed

Indigenous People Day

Wed. November 11 - Closed

Veteran’s Day

Wed. November 25" - Close @ 12pm Thanksgiving break
Thu. November 26" - Closed Thanksgiving break
Fri. November 27" - Closed Thanksgiving break

Thu. December 24" - Closed

Christmas break

Fri. December 25" - Closed

Christmas break

Thu. December 31% - Closed

New Year’s Day

Fri. January 1%, 2026 - Closed

New Year’s Break




